
Day Date
Breakfast session 8:00-

9:00 (location)
Exam (am) Period 1 Period 2 VMG Period 3 Exam (pm)

12:30-12.45 Pre exam 

session 
Period 4 Period 5

After School 

Masterclass (2:30-

3:30)

Friday 11-May-2018 Computer Science Computer Science Non core

Saturday 12-May-2018

Sunday 13-May-2018

Monday 14-May-2018 Computer science (IT1)
Computer science paper 

1  
Exam/ Normal lessons

Normal VMG (second 

break for those in exam) 

(Late break 11:00 for 2 

students) Normal 

lessons

Normal lessons Normal lessons Maths

Tuesday 15-May-2018 Biology Biology Normal VMG Biology Biology Paper 1 Biology  Exam Exam / Normal lessons

Wednesday 16-May-2018
Computer science / 

normal lessons  

Computer science / 

normal lessons  
Normal VMG

Computer science / 

normal lessons  
Chemistry Chemistry Science / Art

Thursday 17-May-2018 Chemistry (Science) Chemistry Exam Exam Double Break 

(Late break 11:15 for 20 

students) Computer 

science

Computer science paper 

2
Computer science Exam / Normal lessons Exam / Normal lessons English / Art

Friday 18-May-2018 Normal lessons Normal lessons Normal VMG Normal lessons Normal lessons Normal lessons Non core 

Saturday 19-May-2018

Sunday 20-May-2018

Monday 21-May-2018
Geography  /  Maths for 

other students 

Geography  / Maths for 

other students 
Normal VMG Geography/ Maths English Literature English Literature English

Tuesday 22-May-2018
English Literature 

(Farwath)
English literature paper 1 Exam Exam Exam

(Late break 11:00 for 47 

students, late break 53 

students 11:30) 

Geography (see notice in 

Geography for 

groupings)  / normal 

lessons

Geography paper 1 Geography Exam / Normal lessons Exam / Normal lessons

Wednesday 23-May-2018 Maths

Maths until 10:00 then 

15 minute break phyiscs 

starts at 10:15

Physics Physics Physics paper 1 Physics Exam Exam / Maths Maths 

Thursday 24-May-2018 Maths (LRC) Maths paper 1 Exam Exam Double Break 
(late break 53 students 

11:00) Normal lessons
English literature English literature English

Friday 25-May-2018
English Literature 

(Farwath)
English literature paper 2 Exam Exam Exam

Exam / (late break 47 

students 11:30, Early 

lunch 53 students 11:50) 

Normal lessons

History / normal lessons  History / normal lessons  Non core 

Saturday 26-May-2018

Sunday 27-May-2018

Monday 28-May-2018

Tuesday 29-May-2018

Wednesday 30-May-2018

Thursday 31-May-2018

Friday 1-Jun-2018

Saturday 2-Jun-2018

Sunday 3-Jun-2018

Monday 4-Jun-2018 History (Humanities) History paper 1

Exam / Geography / 

remaining students 

maths 

Exam / Geography / 

remaining students 

maths 

Normal VMG Geography/ Maths English Language English Language English

Tuesday 5-Jun-2018
English Language 

(Farwath)
English Language paper 1 Exam Exam Double Break 

(Late break 11:15 53 

students) Geography/ 

Normal lessons

Geography paper 2 Geography
Exam/ Spanish / normal 

lessons  

Exam/ Spanish / normal 

lessons  

Wednesday 6-Jun-2018 Spanish (Humanities)
Spanish Listening and 

reading 
Exam / Normal lessons Exam / Normal lessons

Normal VMG (second 

break for those in exam) 

(Late break 11:10 4 

students) Normal 

lessons

Maths Maths Maths 



Thursday 7-Jun-2018 Maths (LRC) Maths Paper 2 Exam Exam Double Break 
 (Late break 11:00 53 

students) History 
English Language English Language History and English 

Friday 8-Jun-2018
English Language 

(Farwath)
English language paper 2 Exam Exam Exam

(late break 11:00 47 

students late break 11:30 

53 students)  History/ 

Geography/ Normal 

lessons

History paper 2 History

Exam/ Geography 

(students who study 

this) remaining students 

Biology 

 Exam/ Biology  Geography and Biology

Saturday 9-Jun-2018

Sunday 10-Jun-2018

Monday 11-Jun-2018 Biology (Science) Biology Paper 2 Exam Exam Double Break 

(late break 11:15 20 

students) History/ 

Geography/ remaining 

students Maths

Geography paper 3 Geography Exam/ Maths Exam/ Maths History  and Maths 

Tuesday 12-Jun-2018 Maths (LRC) Maths Paper 3 Exam Exam Double Break 
(Late break 11:00 53 

students) History 
History paper 3 History Exam/ Chemistry Exam/ Chemistry

Wednesday 13-Jun-2018 Chemistry (Science) Chemistry paper 2 Exam Exam Double Break 

(late break 11:15 20 

students) Normal 

lessons

Film studies and Spanish 

/ Normal lessons

Film studies and Spanish 

/ Normal lessons
Film studies and Spanish  

Thursday 14-Jun-2018
Film studies (Farwath) 

Spanish (Humanities)

Film studies paper 1 and 

Spanish writing 
Exam / Normal lessons Exam / Normal lessons Normal VMG

(late break 11:00 11 

students) Normal 

lessons

Physics Physics Physics 

Friday 15-Jun-2018 Physics (Science) Physics paper 2 Exam Exam Double Break 

(late break 11:15 20 

students) Normal 

lessons

Normal Lessons Normal lessons

Saturday 16-Jun-2018

Sunday 17-Jun-2018

Monday 18-Jun-2018 Film studies Film studies 

Tuesday 19-Jun-2018 Film studies Film studies 

Wednesday 20-Jun-2018 Film studies Film studies Film studies paper 2 Film studies Exam Exam

Thursday 21-Jun-2018

Friday 22-Jun-2018

Saturday 23-Jun-2018

Sunday 24-Jun-2018


